
Jingle Bell Run 5K

Overall Finish List

December 07, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           572    49   M       1 Top Fin             18:48.0      6:04/M
      2    James Johnson                     Meridian  MS          567    52   M       1 Top Fin             21:05.1      6:48/M
      3    Chris Rush                        Meridian  MS          553    41   M       1 40-49               21:08.5      6:49/M
      4    Joel Drummond                     Meridian  MS          555    46   M       2 40-49               21:19.5      6:53/M
      5    Gregg Gardner                     Meridian  MS          581    43   M       3 40-49               22:06.2      7:08/M
      6    Lori Ladd                         Meridian  MS          570    47   F       1 Top Fin             22:24.2      7:14/M
      7    Anna Whitmire                     Collinsville  MS      506    32   F       1 30-39               24:05.9      7:46/M
      8    Mary Rush                         Meridian  MS          554    32   F       2 30-39               24:16.2      7:50/M
      9    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      524    35   F       3 30-39               24:38.6      7:57/M
     10    Russell Huntley                   Meridian  MS          559    30   M       1 30-39               25:27.5      8:13/M
     11    Michael Thompson                  Meridian  MS          546    46   M       4 40-49               25:30.6      8:14/M
     12    James Prewitt                     Meridian  MS          594    13   M       1  0-14               26:16.6      8:28/M
     13    Kendrick Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          593    50   M       1 Top Fin             26:30.1      8:33/M
     14    Lance Rolax                       Meridian  MS          571    29   M       1 20-29               26:55.4      8:41/M
     15    Ryan Deweese                      Meridian  MS          456    31   M       2 30-39               27:02.4      8:43/M
     16    Renae Gardner                     Meridian  MS          580    44   F       1 Top Fin             27:37.2      8:55/M
     17    Alicia DiPalma                    Collinsville  MS      588    50   F       1 Top Fin             27:47.8      8:58/M
     18    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          596    56   M       1 50-59               27:54.1      9:00/M
     19    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS          487    44   F       1 40-49               28:10.9      9:05/M
     20    Liyvan Hilliard                   Meridian  MS          552    11   F       1  0-14               28:25.1      9:10/M
     21    Christi Higginbotham              Meridian  MS          544    47   F       2 40-49               28:27.1      9:11/M
     22    Kennedy Smith                     Meridian  MS          556    19   F       1 15-19               28:28.6      9:11/M
     23    Andrew Lee                        Meridian  MS          523    27   M       2 20-29               28:59.2      9:21/M
     24    Brian Smitrh                      Meridian  MS          569    51   M       2 50-59               29:08.3      9:24/M
     25    Amber Robinson                    Toomsuba  MS          464    37   F       4 30-39               29:19.4      9:27/M
     26    Shelly Whitehead                  Meridian  MS          587    32   F       5 30-39               29:41.2      9:35/M
     27    Belinda Hoffer                    Meridian  MS          459    37   F       6 30-39               29:42.1      9:35/M
     28    Leslie Voller                     Meridian  MS          579    31   F       7 30-39               29:42.9      9:35/M
     29    Danny Ivy                         Meridian  MS          547    47   M       5 40-49               29:45.3      9:36/M
     30    Tommy Alford                      Meridian  MS          541    38   M       3 30-39               29:51.8      9:38/M
     31    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      492    37   F       8 30-39               29:57.4      9:40/M
     32    Tricia Vaughn                     Collinsville  MS      461    42   F       3 40-49               30:10.9      9:44/M
     33    Tommy King                        Meridian  MS          518    47   M       6 40-49               30:15.0      9:45/M
     34    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      595    71   M       1 70-99               30:22.8      9:48/M
     35    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS          504    43   M       7 40-49               31:22.5     10:07/M
     36    Emlie Byers                       Meridian  MS          590    10   F       2  0-14               31:48.9     10:15/M
     37    Pam Vance                         Collinsville  MS      490    56   F       1 50-59               31:55.8     10:18/M
     38    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      491    64   M       1 60-69               31:56.6     10:18/M
     39    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          573    54   F       2 50-59               31:57.1     10:18/M
     40    Rylee Brabham                     Meridian  MS          488    12   F       3  0-14               32:19.5     10:25/M
     41    Steve Bowden                      Meridian  MS          585    43   M       8 40-49               32:48.5     10:35/M
     42    Sarah Richards                    Meridian  MS          495    12   F       4  0-14               33:17.0     10:44/M
     43    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          545    68   M       2 60-69               33:26.9     10:47/M
     44    Shannon Kimbriel                  Meridian  MS          502    40   F       4 40-49               33:43.2     10:53/M
     45    Vickie Gregory                    Lauderdale  MS        521    40   F       5 40-49               34:02.5     10:59/M
     46    Mary Beth Hilliard                Meridian  MS          551    14   F       5  0-14               34:18.5     11:04/M
     47    Mellissa Lofton                   Meridian  MS          568    28   F       1 20-29               34:29.9     11:07/M
     48    Charlyn King                      Collinsville  MS      519    46   F       6 40-49               34:55.6     11:16/M
     49    Ashley Hester                     Meridian  MS          577    30   F       9 30-39               35:23.0     11:25/M
     50    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          483    70   F       1 70-99               35:59.3     11:36/M
     51    Synthia Tureaud                   Collinsville  MS      563    57   F       3 50-59               36:05.7     11:38/M
     52    Kristen Kirkland                  Meridian  MS          542    29   F       2 20-29               36:40.8     11:50/M
     53    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          503    50   F       4 50-59               36:44.4     11:51/M
     54    Debbie Young                      Collinsville  MS      482    52   F       5 50-59               36:49.2     11:53/M
     55    Earon Burrell                     Meridian  MS          536    27   F       3 20-29               37:39.9     12:09/M
     56    Collins Janice                    Meridian  MS          574    56   F       6 50-59               37:45.9     12:11/M
     57    Casey McElhenney                  Meridian  MS          493    38   M       4 30-39               37:50.4     12:12/M
     58    Amelia King                       Meridian  MS          520    15   F       2 15-19               37:50.8     12:12/M
     59    Cory Shumate                      Meridian  MS          562    16   M       1 15-19               37:51.0     12:13/M
     60    Michelle Shelly Holland           Meridian  MS          486    47   F       7 40-49               38:03.8     12:16/M
     61    Keri Loper                        Meridian  MS          485    41   F       8 40-49               38:07.8     12:18/M
     62    Brandi Watson                     Meridian  MS          457    39   F      10 30-39               38:42.8     12:29/M
     63    Teresa Hodges                     Meridian  MS          509    43   F       9 40-49               38:53.6     12:33/M
     64    Andrea Sellers                    Meridian  MS          484    34   F      11 30-39               39:28.4     12:44/M
     65    Madalyn Ivy                       Meridian  MS          549    27   F       4 20-29               40:25.2     13:02/M
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     66    Luke Gambill                      Meridian  MS          501    13   M       2  0-14               42:03.6     13:34/M
     67    Angela Boos                       Meridian  MS          534    45   F      10 40-49               42:21.7     13:40/M
     68    Ashlie Hopkins                    Meridian  MS          533    28   F       5 20-29               42:22.8     13:40/M
     69    Evelyn Kyler                      Meridian  MS          540    47   F      11 40-49               42:28.0     13:42/M
     70    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      539    31   F      12 30-39               42:31.3     13:43/M
     71    Walter Ridinger                   Meridian  MS          538    55   M       3 50-59               44:07.3     14:14/M
     72    Cindy Henderson                   Meridian  MS          589    54   F       7 50-59               44:08.6     14:14/M
     73    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      480    49   F      12 40-49               44:49.5     14:27/M
     74    Patricia Green                    Collinsville  MS      475    46   F      13 40-49               44:54.8     14:29/M
     75    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS          471    52   F       8 50-59               45:04.6     14:32/M
     76    Joy Jones                         Meridian  MS          479    44   F      14 40-49               45:22.9     14:38/M
     77    Marissa Combs                     Meridian  MS          477    28   F       6 20-29               45:24.6     14:39/M
     78    David Hendrix                     Meridian  MS          530    25   M       3 20-29               45:57.3     14:49/M
     79    Jan Harris                        Meridian  MS          537    42   F      15 40-49               46:17.7     14:56/M
     80    Alizbeth Eaves                    Meridian  MS          529    25   F       7 20-29               46:24.9     14:58/M
     81    Shalotta Sharp                    Meridian  MS          528    48   F      16 40-49               46:25.5     14:58/M
     82    Haley Watson                      Meridian  MS          458    15   F       3 15-19               46:53.9     15:07/M
     83    Machelle Matthews                 Bailey  MS            584    47   F      17 40-49               48:05.9     15:31/M
     84    Terri Pace                        Meridian  MS          583    54   F       9 50-59               49:00.5     15:48/M
     85    Shonda Knighton                   York  AL              469    31   F      13 30-39               49:10.1     15:52/M
     86    Katlyn Carney                     Bailey  MS            565    20   F       8 20-29               50:14.9     16:12/M
     87    Cierra Street                     Meridian  MS          499    17   F       4 15-19               50:54.5     16:25/M
     88    Tina Gray                         Meridian  MS          500    38   F      14 30-39               51:24.0     16:35/M
     89    Olivia Gray                       Meridian  MS          498     7   F       6  0-14               51:52.0     16:44/M
     90    Lauren Thrash                     Meridian  MS          497    18   F       5 15-19               51:52.4     16:44/M
     91    Charlene Allen                    Meridian  MS          578    66   F       1 60-69               51:57.7     16:45/M
     92    Russell Williamson                Meridian  MS          522    31   M       5 30-39               56:21.5     18:11/M
     93    V ickie Arnstein                  Meridian  MS          582    51   F      10 50-59               57:28.5     18:32/M
     94    Shaneka Hopson                    Meridian  MS          470    27   F       9 20-29               57:34.0     18:34/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Collins John                      Meridian  MS          575    53   M       1 Top Fin             35:30.3     11:27/M
      2    David Green                       Collinsville  MS      476    51   M       1  0-99               36:08.8     11:39/M
      3    Leia Hill                         Meridian  MS          474    35   F       1 Top Fin             37:27.7     12:05/M
      4    Kathy Brookshire                  Meridian  MS          472    62   F       1  0-99               37:28.0     12:05/M
      5    Mildred King                      Meridian  MS          489    47   F       2  0-99               38:03.3     12:16/M
      6    Terry Hilliard                    Meridian  MS          550    54   F       3  0-99               39:26.9     12:43/M
      7    Johnnie M Bradford                Meridian  MS          505    67   F       4  0-99               40:04.2     12:55/M
      8    Curtis Fancher                    Union  MS             566    61   M       2  0-99               40:33.3     13:05/M
      9    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS         564    65   M       3  0-99               42:36.1     13:45/M
     10    Darlene Harrison                  Meridian  MS          462    48   F       5  0-99               53:01.1     17:06/M
     11    Neva Rush                         Meridian  MS          531    59   F       6  0-99               53:47.5     17:21/M
     12    Kristina Molony                   Meridian  MS          532    35   F       7  0-99               53:48.6     17:21/M
     13    Richard Byers                     Meridian  MS          592    47   M       4  0-99               54:35.8     17:36/M
     14    Annette Hicks                     Meridian  MS          467    50   F       8  0-99               54:58.8     17:44/M
     15    Kristina Roberson                 Meridian  MS          468    29   F       9  0-99               55:02.1     17:45/M
     16    Debbie Gibson                     Meridian  MS          543    57   F      10  0-99               57:32.5     18:34/M
     17    Jack Huntley                      Meridian  MS          558    63   M       5  0-99             1:20:17.7     25:54/M
     18    Denise Huntley                    Meridian  MS          557    60   F      11  0-99             1:20:18.6     25:54/M
     19    John Baranello                    Meridian  MS          496    29   M       6  0-99             1:20:21.5     25:55/M
     20    Pam Baranello                     Meridian  MS          473    56   F      12  0-99             1:20:23.6     25:56/M



Jingle Bell Run 5K

Age Group Results

December 07, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lori Ladd                         Meridian  MS          570   47        6        22:24.2      7:14/M

Female Master Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Renae Gardner                     Meridian  MS          580   44       16        27:37.2      8:55/M

Female Grand Master Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Alicia DiPalma                    Collinsville  MS      588   50       17        27:47.8      8:58/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Liyvan Hilliard                   Meridian  MS          552   11       20        28:25.1      9:10/M
       2    Emlie Byers                       Meridian  MS          590   10       36        31:48.9     10:15/M
       3    Rylee Brabham                     Meridian  MS          488   12       40        32:19.5     10:25/M
       4    Sarah Richards                    Meridian  MS          495   12       42        33:17.0     10:44/M
       5    Mary Beth Hilliard                Meridian  MS          551   14       46        34:18.5     11:04/M
       6    Olivia Gray                       Meridian  MS          498    7       89        51:52.0     16:44/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kennedy Smith                     Meridian  MS          556   19       22        28:28.6      9:11/M
       2    Amelia King                       Meridian  MS          520   15       58        37:50.8     12:12/M
       3    Haley Watson                      Meridian  MS          458   15       82        46:53.9     15:07/M
       4    Cierra Street                     Meridian  MS          499   17       87        50:54.5     16:25/M
       5    Lauren Thrash                     Meridian  MS          497   18       90        51:52.4     16:44/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mellissa Lofton                   Meridian  MS          568   28       47        34:29.9     11:07/M
       2    Kristen Kirkland                  Meridian  MS          542   29       52        36:40.8     11:50/M
       3    Earon Burrell                     Meridian  MS          536   27       55        37:39.9     12:09/M
       4    Madalyn Ivy                       Meridian  MS          549   27       65        40:25.2     13:02/M
       5    Ashlie Hopkins                    Meridian  MS          533   28       68        42:22.8     13:40/M
       6    Marissa Combs                     Meridian  MS          477   28       77        45:24.6     14:39/M
       7    Alizbeth Eaves                    Meridian  MS          529   25       80        46:24.9     14:58/M
       8    Katlyn Carney                     Bailey  MS            565   20       86        50:14.9     16:12/M
       9    Shaneka Hopson                    Meridian  MS          470   27       94        57:34.0     18:34/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Anna Whitmire                     Collinsville  MS      506   32        7        24:05.9      7:46/M
       2    Mary Rush                         Meridian  MS          554   32        8        24:16.2      7:50/M
       3    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      524   35        9        24:38.6      7:57/M
       4    Amber Robinson                    Toomsuba  MS          464   37       25        29:19.4      9:27/M
       5    Shelly Whitehead                  Meridian  MS          587   32       26        29:41.2      9:35/M
       6    Belinda Hoffer                    Meridian  MS          459   37       27        29:42.1      9:35/M
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       7    Leslie Voller                     Meridian  MS          579   31       28        29:42.9      9:35/M
       8    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS      492   37       31        29:57.4      9:40/M
       9    Ashley Hester                     Meridian  MS          577   30       49        35:23.0     11:25/M
      10    Brandi Watson                     Meridian  MS          457   39       62        38:42.8     12:29/M
      11    Andrea Sellers                    Meridian  MS          484   34       64        39:28.4     12:44/M
      12    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      539   31       70        42:31.3     13:43/M
      13    Shonda Knighton                   York  AL              469   31       85        49:10.1     15:52/M
      14    Tina Gray                         Meridian  MS          500   38       88        51:24.0     16:35/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS          487   44       19        28:10.9      9:05/M
       2    Christi Higginbotham              Meridian  MS          544   47       21        28:27.1      9:11/M
       3    Tricia Vaughn                     Collinsville  MS      461   42       32        30:10.9      9:44/M
       4    Shannon Kimbriel                  Meridian  MS          502   40       44        33:43.2     10:53/M
       5    Vickie Gregory                    Lauderdale  MS        521   40       45        34:02.5     10:59/M
       6    Charlyn King                      Collinsville  MS      519   46       48        34:55.6     11:16/M
       7    Michelle Shelly Holland           Meridian  MS          486   47       60        38:03.8     12:16/M
       8    Keri Loper                        Meridian  MS          485   41       61        38:07.8     12:18/M
       9    Teresa Hodges                     Meridian  MS          509   43       63        38:53.6     12:33/M
      10    Angela Boos                       Meridian  MS          534   45       67        42:21.7     13:40/M
      11    Evelyn Kyler                      Meridian  MS          540   47       69        42:28.0     13:42/M
      12    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      480   49       73        44:49.5     14:27/M
      13    Patricia Green                    Collinsville  MS      475   46       74        44:54.8     14:29/M
      14    Joy Jones                         Meridian  MS          479   44       76        45:22.9     14:38/M
      15    Jan Harris                        Meridian  MS          537   42       79        46:17.7     14:56/M
      16    Shalotta Sharp                    Meridian  MS          528   48       81        46:25.5     14:58/M
      17    Machelle Matthews                 Bailey  MS            584   47       83        48:05.9     15:31/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Pam Vance                         Collinsville  MS      490   56       37        31:55.8     10:18/M
       2    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          573   54       39        31:57.1     10:18/M
       3    Synthia Tureaud                   Collinsville  MS      563   57       51        36:05.7     11:38/M
       4    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          503   50       53        36:44.4     11:51/M
       5    Debbie Young                      Collinsville  MS      482   52       54        36:49.2     11:53/M
       6    Collins Janice                    Meridian  MS          574   56       56        37:45.9     12:11/M
       7    Cindy Henderson                   Meridian  MS          589   54       72        44:08.6     14:14/M
       8    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS          471   52       75        45:04.6     14:32/M
       9    Terri Pace                        Meridian  MS          583   54       84        49:00.5     15:48/M
      10    V ickie Arnstein                  Meridian  MS          582   51       93        57:28.5     18:32/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Charlene Allen                    Meridian  MS          578   66       91        51:57.7     16:45/M

Female 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          483   70       50        35:59.3     11:36/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           572   49        1        18:48.0      6:04/M

Male Master Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James Johnson                     Meridian  MS          567   52        2        21:05.1      6:48/M

Male Grand Master Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kendrick Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          593   50       13        26:30.1      8:33/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  



       1    James Prewitt                     Meridian  MS          594   13       12        26:16.6      8:28/M

       2    Luke Gambill                      Meridian  MS          501   13       66        42:03.6     13:34/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cory Shumate                      Meridian  MS          562   16       59        37:51.0     12:13/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lance Rolax                       Meridian  MS          571   29       14        26:55.4      8:41/M
       2    Andrew Lee                        Meridian  MS          523   27       23        28:59.2      9:21/M
       3    David Hendrix                     Meridian  MS          530   25       78        45:57.3     14:49/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Russell Huntley                   Meridian  MS          559   30       10        25:27.5      8:13/M
       2    Ryan Deweese                      Meridian  MS          456   31       15        27:02.4      8:43/M
       3    Tommy Alford                      Meridian  MS          541   38       30        29:51.8      9:38/M
       4    Casey McElhenney                  Meridian  MS          493   38       57        37:50.4     12:12/M
       5    Russell Williamson                Meridian  MS          522   31       92        56:21.5     18:11/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chris Rush                        Meridian  MS          553   41        3        21:08.5      6:49/M
       2    Joel Drummond                     Meridian  MS          555   46        4        21:19.5      6:53/M
       3    Gregg Gardner                     Meridian  MS          581   43        5        22:06.2      7:08/M
       4    Michael Thompson                  Meridian  MS          546   46       11        25:30.6      8:14/M
       5    Danny Ivy                         Meridian  MS          547   47       29        29:45.3      9:36/M
       6    Tommy King                        Meridian  MS          518   47       33        30:15.0      9:45/M
       7    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS          504   43       35        31:22.5     10:07/M
       8    Steve Bowden                      Meridian  MS          585   43       41        32:48.5     10:35/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          596   56       18        27:54.1      9:00/M
       2    Brian Smitrh                      Meridian  MS          569   51       24        29:08.3      9:24/M
       3    Walter Ridinger                   Meridian  MS          538   55       71        44:07.3     14:14/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      491   64       38        31:56.6     10:18/M
       2    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          545   68       43        33:26.9     10:47/M

Male 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      595   71       34        30:22.8      9:48/M

5K Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Leia Hill                         Meridian  MS          474   35        3        37:27.7     12:05/M

Female 0-99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kathy Brookshire                  Meridian  MS          472   62        4        37:28.0     12:05/M
       2    Mildred King                      Meridian  MS          489   47        5        38:03.3     12:16/M
       3    Terry Hilliard                    Meridian  MS          550   54        6        39:26.9     12:43/M
       4    Johnnie M Bradford                Meridian  MS          505   67        7        40:04.2     12:55/M
       5    Darlene Harrison                  Meridian  MS          462   48       10        53:01.1     17:06/M



       6    Neva Rush                         Meridian  MS          531   59       11        53:47.5     17:21/M
       7    Kristina Molony                   Meridian  MS          532   35       12        53:48.6     17:21/M
       8    Annette Hicks                     Meridian  MS          467   50       14        54:58.8     17:44/M
       9    Kristina Roberson                 Meridian  MS          468   29       15        55:02.1     17:45/M
      10    Debbie Gibson                     Meridian  MS          543   57       16        57:32.5     18:34/M
      11    Denise Huntley                    Meridian  MS          557   60       18      1:20:18.6     25:54/M
      12    Pam Baranello                     Meridian  MS          473   56       20      1:20:23.6     25:56/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Collins John                      Meridian  MS          575   53        1        35:30.3     11:27/M

Male 0-99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Green                       Collinsville  MS      476   51        2        36:08.8     11:39/M
       2    Curtis Fancher                    Union  MS             566   61        8        40:33.3     13:05/M
       3    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS         564   65        9        42:36.1     13:45/M
       4    Richard Byers                     Meridian  MS          592   47       13        54:35.8     17:36/M
       5    Jack Huntley                      Meridian  MS          558   63       17      1:20:17.7     25:54/M
       6    John Baranello                    Meridian  MS          496   29       19      1:20:21.5     25:55/M



Jingle Bell Run 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

December 07, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Boston Hodges                     Meridian  MS          511     6   M       1 Top Fin              4:15.2      4:15/M
      2    William Hodges                    Meridian  MS          510     6   M       1  0-99                4:17.2      4:17/M
      3    Emlie Byers2                      Meridian  MS          591    10   F       1 Top Fin              4:19.2      4:19/M
      4    Kegan Hester                      Meridian  MS          576     6   F       1  0-99                4:28.1      4:28/M
      5    Jalyn Branch                      Collinsville  MS      535    10   F       2  0-99                4:50.3      4:50/M
      6    Anna Lauren Stuckey               Meridian  MS          463     8   F       3  0-99                5:03.2      5:03/M
      7    Wyatt Anderson                    Meridian  MS          526     4   M       2  0-99                5:18.4      5:18/M
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